Bus

Rail Re RE 6

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Méssingen

Hechingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 m

- S—— o
Neubulach /---_’. i am Neckar %
: fiHolzgerlinger ] Cal "
wildberg i il S Nigtingen T Weilligim ‘-’:'Sl-[c‘g'?_n
BRI . C ik [ an der Teck an.dersleige
tensteig H"”,u'_'bu'H b I, Meckarten:zlingen 5,
2 v o | | \ WiBSenarein Y
Nagold / A W L:L‘FISL\E@
fl ofns Metzingen St
b TubCgen A A ——
L7 Rottenburg” Reutlingen BadUrach etehiinien W
Ty 5 4
3 K arm Meckar ]
“wHorb amNeckar
€ \ ngen . Mlnsingen Blaubeuren™
ilz am'Neckary lgen
= ' Erbach
rndaorf i 7
deckan 8. Pk 2= Hayingen EningeriDonau) |
Gammertingen s > ,-"
4 Munderkingen Latphein
Schomberg Hettingen
! sstetter veringenstadt ]
Hottwel MeBstetten 4 ’
| Riedlinger
Biberach/an
e der Rifs
ningen - Bad Buchau ]
e .'.-1\|I.1|neim' ;.
haim b ander Donau y i ilgau
Tuttlingen MefEkirch
gen % ol
« Geisingen | Pfullendorf~ “Bad Waldsee
i ] p -
o G ~ e s
Engen e thdkach = OpenStrelétMap contributors

B Re—REG

Go to website

14:15-16:15

14:15-16:15

14:15-16:15

14:15-16:15

14:15-16:15

14:15-16:15

14:15-16:15

in

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Bisingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Balingen (Wartt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction

Aulendorf — Mdssingen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Aulendorf

Altshausen

Bad Saulgau

Herbertingen Ort

Herbertingen

Mengen

Sigmaringen

Albstadt-Ebingen

Balingen (Wrtt)

Hechingen

Mossingen

Route schedule
Aulendorf — Mdssingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aulendorf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

07:03

07:03

07:03

07:03

07:03

07:03

07:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Tibingen Hbf

3 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Tibingen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

08:15-18:15

08:15-18:15

08:15-18:15

08:15-18:15

08:15-18:15

08:15-18:15

08:15-18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Balingen (Wartt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

14:15-16:15

14:15-16:15

14:15-16:15

14:15-16:15

14:15-16:15

14:15-16:15

14:15-16:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 07:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:03
Aulendorf

Wednesday 07:03
Altshausen

Thursday 07:03
Bad Saulgau

Friday 07:03
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 07:03
Mengen Sunday 07:03
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 39 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Aulendorf — Tibingen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Aulendorf

Altshausen

Bad Saulgau

Herbertingen Ort

Herbertingen

Mengen

Sigmaringen

Albstadt-Ebingen

Balingen (Wrtt)

Hechingen

Mossingen

Tibingen Hbf

Route schedule
Aulendorf — Tibingen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aulendorf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min

19:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Bisingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Storzingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Bisingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Storzingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

06:07-06:58

06:07-06:58

06:07-06:58

06:07-06:58

06:07-06:58

06:07-06:58

06:07-06:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 13:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 13:06
Altshausen

Thursday 13:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 13:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 13:06
Mengen Sunday 13:06
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Bisingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Balingen (Wartt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Balingen (Wartt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Aulendorf — Tibingen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Aulendorf

Altshausen

Bad Saulgau

Herbertingen Ort

Herbertingen

Mengen

Sigmaringen

Albstadt-Ebingen

Balingen (Wrtt)

Hechingen

Mossingen

Tibingen Hbf

Route schedule
Aulendorf — Tibingen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aulendorf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

07:03-19:06

07:03-19:06

07:03-19:06

07:03-19:06

07:03-19:06

07:03-19:06

07:03-19:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 09:06-19:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:06-19:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 09:06-19:06
Altshausen

Thursday 09:06-19:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 09:06-19:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 09:06-19:06
Mengen Sunday 09:06-19:06
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
15 stops Monday 15:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 15:06
Altshausen

Thursday 15:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 15:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday B
Mengen Sunday -
Sigmaringen

Route info
Storzingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 15

Albstadt-Ebingen
Trip Duration: 2 hour 37 min
Balingen (Wartt)
Hechingen
Mdssingen
Tabingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 13:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 13:06
Altshausen

Thursday 13:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 13:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 13:06
Mengen Sunday 13:06
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Aulendorf — Tibingen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Aulendorf

Altshausen

Bad Saulgau

Herbertingen Ort

Herbertingen

Mengen

Sigmaringen

Storzingen

Albstadt-Ebingen

Balingen (Wartt)

Hechingen

Mdssingen

Tabingen Hbf

Route schedule
Aulendorf — Tibingen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aulendorf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min

15:06

15:06

15:06

15:06

15:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Tibingen Hbf

3 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Tibingen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 09:06-11:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:06-11:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 09:06-11:06
Altshausen

Thursday 09:06-11:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 09:06-11:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 09:06-15:06
Mengen Sunday 09:06-15:06
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Aulendorf

Wednesday -
Altshausen

Thursday -
Bad Saulgau

Friday -
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 17:06
Mengen Sunday 17:06
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Bisingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 19:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 19:06
Altshausen

Thursday 19:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 19:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 19:06
Mengen Sunday 19:06
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 37 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Balingen (Wartt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 07:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:03
Aulendorf

Wednesday 07:03
Altshausen

Thursday 07:03
Bad Saulgau

Friday 07:03
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 07:03
Mengen Sunday 07:03
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 39 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Bisingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Storzingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 07:03-19:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:03-19:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 07:03-19:06
Altshausen

Thursday 07:03-19:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 07:03-19:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 07:03-19:06
Mengen Sunday 07:03-19:06
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 37 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 17:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 17:06
Altshausen

Thursday 17:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 17:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday B
Mengen Sunday -
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 17:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Aulendorf

Wednesday -
Altshausen

Thursday 17:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday -
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 17:06
Mengen Sunday 17:06
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Bisingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Storzingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Balingen (Wartt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

08:15-20:15

08:15-20:15

08:15-20:15

08:15-20:15

08:15-20:15

08:15-20:15

08:15-20:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
15 stops Monday 15:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 15:06
Altshausen

Thursday 15:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 15:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday B
Mengen Sunday -
Sigmaringen

Route info
Storzingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 15

Albstadt-Ebingen
Trip Duration: 2 hour 37 min
Balingen (Wartt)
Hechingen
Mdssingen
Tabingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Balingen (Wartt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Tibingen Hbf — Aulendorf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Bisingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Tibingen Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tibingen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Bisingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 17:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Aulendorf

Wednesday -
Altshausen

Thursday 17:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 17:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 17:06
Mengen Sunday 17:06
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Balingen (Wartt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

12:15-16:15

12:15-16:15

12:15-16:15

12:15-16:15

12:15-16:15

12:15-16:15

12:15-16:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Bisingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Storzingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 17:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 17:06
Altshausen

Thursday 17:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 17:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday B
Mengen Sunday -
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Balingen (Wartt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

08:15-20:15

08:15-20:15

08:15-20:15

08:15-20:15

08:15-20:15

08:15-20:15

08:15-20:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 09:06-19:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:06-19:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 09:06-19:06
Altshausen

Thursday 09:06-19:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 09:06-19:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 09:06-19:06
Mengen Sunday 09:06-19:06
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 37 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Tibingen Hbf — Aulendorf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Balingen (Wartt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Tibingen Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tibingen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min

09:00-21:00

09:00-21:00

09:00-21:00

09:00-21:00

09:00-21:00

09:00-21:00

09:00-21:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Bisingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Storzingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 07:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:03
Aulendorf

Wednesday 07:03
Altshausen

Thursday 07:03
Bad Saulgau

Friday 07:03
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday 07:03
Mengen Sunday 07:03
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 39 min
Hechingen
Mossingen
Tubingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction

Aulendorf — Mdssingen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Aulendorf

Altshausen

Bad Saulgau

Herbertingen Ort

Herbertingen

Mengen

Sigmaringen

Albstadt-Ebingen

Balingen (Wrtt)

Hechingen

Mossingen

Route schedule
Aulendorf — Mdssingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aulendorf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

09:06-19:06

09:06-19:06

09:06-19:06

09:06-19:06

09:06-19:06

09:06-19:06

09:06-19:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
15 stops Monday 15:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 15:06
Altshausen

Thursday 15:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 15:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday B
Mengen Sunday -
Sigmaringen

Route info
Storzingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 15

Albstadt-Ebingen
Trip Duration: 2 hour 37 min
Balingen (Wartt)
Hechingen
Mdssingen
Tabingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Balingen (Wartt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Tlbingen Hbf

Mdssingen

Hechingen

Bisingen

Balingen (Wiirtt)

Albstadt-Ebingen

Storzingen

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Herbertingen Ort

Bad Saulgau

Altshausen

Aulendorf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Aulendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07

06:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

Direction Route schedule

Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf Aulendorf — Stuttgart Hbf
14 stops Monday 17:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:06
Aulendorf

Wednesday 17:06
Altshausen

Thursday 17:06
Bad Saulgau

Friday 17:06
Herbertingen Ort
Herbertingen Saturday B
Mengen Sunday -
Sigmaringen

Route info
Albstadt-Ebingen Direction: Aulendorf

Stops: 14

Balingen (Wrtt)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min

Hechingen
Mossingen
Tabingen Hbf

Reutlingen Hbf (D)

Stuttgart Hbf

Re Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sigmaringen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-2959854024

